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First First Title Company Address City State Zip_Code Phone Fax Email Web_Page 
CHUCK MACAN Account Executi MA-COM Mobile Communications 8271 Melrose Dr. Lenexa KS 66214 (913) 495-2300 (913) 599-6280 
Mandy Preston Office Manager New Horizons LLC P.O. Box 681183 Kansas City MO 64168-1183 (816) 569-5256 (816) 569-5257 mandy@newhorizons-llc.com 
Bob White Independent Dis Xango (816) 716-7736 (816) 222-4062 TriedAndTrue@kc.rr.com www.mymangosteen.com/TriedAndTrue 
Nicole Kelly Agent Aflac 3100 Broadway Kansas City MO 64111 (816) 421-8880 ext 371 (816) 421-8881 nicole_kelly@us.aflac.com aflac.com 
Shelly Doan Small Business B Commerce Bank Leawood Banking Center Leawood KS 66211-1674 (816) 234-2250 (816) 234-8617 shelly.doan@commercebank.com 
marion wolpers Account Repres my LiLA now KC one Wired 10 Main Center Kansas City MO 64105-2028 (816) 595-2312 (816) 595-2310 wolpers@aimKC.org www.OneKCWIRED.com 
Mary Deacy SUMMIT Architecture, P.C. 6523 Summit Kansas City MO 64113 (816) 210-4104 msdeacy@summitarchitecture.com www.summitarchitecture.com 
Stephen Bean Sr. Director of G Saicon Consultants, Inc 55 Corporate Woods, Ste. 650 KS 66210 (913) 451-1178 X 13 (913) 451-1126 stephen@saiconinc.com www.saiconinc.com 
Nola Wood Agent American General Life and Accide 14825 East 42nd Street, Ste. 22n Independence Mo 64055 (816) 373-3667 (816) 373-0995 nola.wood@sbcglobal.net 
Dereck Hooker Account Executi The Star 514 South Kansas Avenue Olathe KS 66061 (816) 234-7747 (816) 234-7785 dhooker@kcstar.com kcstar.com 
Norma Orton President Labtech 6800 College Blvd., Suite 410 KS 66211 (913) 498-1850 norma@labtechkc.com www.labtechkc.com 
Cindy Cobb Integrity Staffing Specialists, LLC 12500 E. 40 Hwy., B-2 Independence MO 64055 (816) 478-8188 (816) 373-8033 integritystaffing_indep@comcast.net 
John Wilhoit President & CEO Fresh Take Marketing 417 Delaware Street Kansas City MO 64105 816-994-8910 jwilhoit@freshtakemkt.com freshtakemarketing.com 
Gary Ganson Office Manager E Terracon 1250 S.E. Century Drive Lee's Summit MO 64081-3286 (816) 525-6826 Ext. 305 (816) 525-6704 gaganson@terracon.com 
Clinton Wynn National Sales M CNB Medical Books P. 0. Box 12053 Kansas City KS 66112 (800) 475-1696 (913) 299-1696 clintbook@yahoo.com 
Alan Schmidt President PTKC, INC. Preferred Telephones P.O. Box 15534 Lenexa KS 66285 (913) 599-5509 sales@ptkcinc.com www.ptkcinc.com 
Cara Windsor Sr. Account Exe Fresh Take Marketing 417 Delaware Street Kansas City MO 64105 816-994-8924 816-994-8920 cwindsor@freshtakemkt.com freshtakemarketing.com 
Landa Williams LANDAAJOB Advertising & Marke 222 W. Gregory Blvd., Suite 30 Kansas City MO 64114 (816) 523-1881 ext 237 (816) 523-1876 landaw@landajobnow.com 
Frank Keck Embrace Your Freakness 813-957-Keck frank@embraceyourfreakness.com 
Reno Moreno Integrity Staffing Specialists, LLC 12500 E. 40 Hwy, B-2 Independence MO 64055 478-8188 373-8033 integritystaffing_indep@comcast.net 
Corey Orton Executive Vice-P Labtech 6800 College Blvd., Suite 410 KS 66211 (913) 498-1850 corton@labtechkc.com www.labtechkc.com 
Janet Wilson Financial Officer The Wilson Group, Inc 1606 W Main St. Greenwood MO 64034 (816) 537-022 (816) 537-012 Janet@thewilsongroupinc. com 
Steve Bright Computer Exper FM FidelityMax Scarritt Arcade Building Kansas City MO 64106 (816) 746-5992 sbright@fidelitymax.com www.fidelitymax.com 
Linda Smith Sales Represent Delta Foremost Chemical Corp. HOT Line (800) 238-5150 (913) 888-5120 smittie20@aol.com 
Daren Fristoe President The Fristoe Group P.O. Box 57 Lee'S Summit MO 64063 daren@thefristoegroup.com www.thefristoegroup.com 
Jeff Wilson President The Wilson Group, Inc 1606 W. Main St. Greenwood MO 64034 (816) 537-0212 (816) 537-0112 Jeff@thewilsongroupinc.com 
Teresa Wedel Project Manager The Fristoe Group P.O. Box 57 Lee'S Summit MO 64063 (816) 260-7251 teresa.wedel@thefristoegroup.com www.thefristoegroup.com 
Reggie Wright Franchising Dire Dunkin' Donuts® 130 Royall Street Canton MA 2021 (636) 724-9614 (781) 737-6176 reggie.wright@dunkinbrands.com 
Chitaranjan Saran Phd, Pe, CPE, C University of Central Missouri 191 SE 411th Road Warrensburg MO 64093 (660) 747-8065 (660) 747-8065 saran@charter.net saran@ucmo.edu http://faculty.ucmo.edu/saran 
Dick Paschall Branding Consu SQUARE 1 Small Business Branding (913) 488-3373 DPaschall@SQUARE1Branding.com 
Terry Sprick K.C. 'Calendar of Events' (COE) 816-808-7411 terry.sprick gmail.com 
Dave Leon Dave Leon Painting, LLC 795-6330 daveleonpaints@sbcglobal.net 
B.J. Williams Integrated Wealth Advisory Service 4500 College Boulevard, Suite 140 Kansas 66211 (913) 491-4908 (913) 491-4424 bjwilliams@integratedwealthadvisory com www.integratedwealthadvisory.com 
Ron Chmielewski VP Sales Marke Via Bancourier 1140 W Cambridge Circle Drive Kansas City KS 66103 (913) 831-6300 ronc@viabancourier.com 
Jamie Boring Home Theater S Jack Borings, Inc. 11370 Strang Line Road Lenexa KS 66215 (913) 648-1880 (913) 648-2179 jamie@jackborings.com www.jackborings.com 
Beth Rule Director, Busines The Cartwright CO.S 11901 Cartwright Avenue Grandview MO 64030-1182 (800) 821-2334 (816) 442-6225 barule@cartwrighttrans.com 
Bobby McDaniel President & CEO Accent! Computer Network Solutio 1601 East 18th St., Suite 200— Kansas City MO 64108 (816) 824-1247 (816) 923-7134 acnsi99@yahoo.com www.acnsi.com 
Crystal Martin Contract Special GSA 1500 E. Bannister Road Kansas City MO 64131 (816) 926-7571 (816) 926-1779 crystal.martin@gsa.gov www.gsa.gov 
Kirk Perucca President Kirk Perucca Associates, Inc. P.O. Box 7085 Kansas City MO 64113-0085 (913) 486-7010 kirk@kperuccaassociates.com 
Tom Gorman Owner @Work Personnel Services 630 SE 4th Street Lee's Summit MO 64063 (816) 272-5760 (816) 272-5762 tgorman@atworkpersonnel.com www.atworkpersonnel.com 
Bill Toepfer Owner Oak Business Solutions 5810 Oakview Shawnee KS 66216 (913) 486-6643 billtoepfer1@gmail.com 
Quentin Holy PTK pearcy, tice, krizman commun 111 Oak Street Bonner Springs KS 66012 (913) 321-8989 (913) 342-4778 qholy@ptkcom.com ptkcom.com 
Alicia Andersen Facilitator QriP-it Staff & Team Development 3751 Ralph Powell Road Lee's Summit MO 64064 (816) 217-5904 aandersen@grip-itadventure.com 
Paul Davies Paul Davies design 104 East 5th Street #204 Kansas City MO 64106 913-859-0868 800-260-4069 paul@pauldaviesdesign.com www.pauldaviesdesign.com 
Robert Fayne Business Develo U.S. Small Business Administration 1000 Walnut Kansas City MO 64106 (816) 426-4917 (816) 426-4939 robert.fayne@sba.gov 
James Davis J S I, LLC. 14904 West 87th Street Pkwy # I Lenexa KS 66215 (913) 894-3553 913-894-3557 jamessr@jsisupply. com www.jsisupply.com 
Lindsey Wilson Marketing Direct The Wilson Group, Inc 1606 W. Main St. reenwood MO 64034 (816) 537-0212 (816) 537-0112 L.Wilson@thewilsongroupinc.com 
Adrienne Wyker Attorney & Coun Wyker Legal Services, LLC 6317 N.E. Antioch Rd., Suite 11 Gladstone MO 64119 816-455-Plan (7526) ahw@WykerLaw.com 
Debbie Cornelius Vice President C Capital City Bank Financial Plaza Ill KS 66211 (913) 266-6902 (913) 266-6910 debbie.cornelius@capcitybank.com 
Darin Affetdt District Manager National 709 Canyon View Drive Lansing KS 66043 (913) 217-5141 (913) 727-2641 darin.affeldt@kimball.com www.nationalonline.com 
Linda Lowenstein Business Develo The Rehabilitation Institute of Kans 3011 Baltimore Avenue Kansas City MO 64108 (816) 751-7931 (816) 806-8041 linda.lowenstein@rehabkc.org www.rehabkc.org 
Patricia Kness Manager Adamsgabbert & Associates 400 SW Longview Blvd., Suite 2 Lee's Summit MO 64081 (816) 347-0077 (816) 347-0013 pkness@adamsgabbert.com www.adamsgabbert.com 
Judy Bond Certified Human Bond Team, Inc. P.O. Box 84 Shawnee Mission KS 66201 (816) 536-8839 Judy.Bond@bondteaminc.com www.bondteaminc.com 
Sherrie Herrick Business Develo PRIDESTAFF 1524 E. 23rd Street, Suite 101 Independence MO 64055-1657 (816) 833-3100 (816) 833-3079 sherrick@pridestaff.com www.pridestaff.com 
Jeffery Kocen Principal Interface Financial Group 7113 W. 135th St., Suite 321 KS 66223 (913) 402-4487 (866) 758-8185 jkocen@interfacefinancial.com www.interfacefinancial.com/overland 
Doug Gertsema Sales Represent Phillips Systems Group 9078 Parkhill Lenexa KS 66215 (913) 307-0787 (913) 307-0798 doug@phillipssystems.com www.phillipssystems.com 
Char Norman Government Bus Western Extralite Company 1470 Liberty Kansas City MO 64102-1018 (816) 421-8404 (816) 410-8054 cnorman@westernextralite.com 
Sundi Hayes Chief Virtual Offi My Office Zilla (816) 585-1655 Sundi@MyOfficezilla.com www.MyOfficezilla.com 
John Isenberg Western Extralite Company ® 1470 Liberty Street Kansas City MO 64102-1018 816-421-3777 Ext. 1-2030 (816) 421-6211 jisenberg@westernextralite.com 
Chris Davis NetLive Software (816) 539-1600 chris@NetLiveSoftware.com www.NetLiveSoftware.com 
James Davis CEO Crystal Clear Enterprise, Inc. P.O. Box 846 Grandview MO 64030 (816) 763-3353 (816) 761-7929 
Richard Steinke 4304 E. 110th St. KC Mo 64137 (816) 797-4601 RSteinke@kc.rr.com 
Donald Gardner Partner Architec Moody Nolan, Inc. 4049 Pennsylvania Avenue Kansas City MO 64111 (816) 531-1486 (816) 531-5562 dgardner@moodynolan.com www.moodynolan.com 
Mark Turner Business Develo Metropolitan Community College 1775 Universal Ave. Kansas City MO 64120 (816) 482-5610 (816) 482-5455 mark.turner@mcckc.edu www.mcckc.edu/bls 
Jennifer Niehouse Wardrobe Stylist It's so u ! (816) 728-1121 jniehouse@gmail.com itssouwardrobe.com 
J.R. Demby President The Demby Group Lawrence Ks 66049 (785) 979-1950 (785) 749-1115 JR@TheDembyGroup.com 
Annie Bass Agent Aflac P.O. Box 19592 Lenexa KS 66285 (913) 322-3698 annie_bass@us.aflac.com aflac.com 
Elma Warrick Executive Direct Homefree-USA 1734 E. 63rd Street Kansas City MO 64110 (816) 822-7241 (816) 822-8380 elmaw@homefreeusa.org www.homefreeusa.org 
Maria Andujar Spanishvoicegroup+ 1601 East 18th St., Suite 200 Kansas City MO 64108 816-921-2484 816-513-6820 andujar@spanishvoicegroup.com www.spanishvoicegroup.com 
Sharon Holmes Assistant Vice P Solutions Bank 705 NE Woods Chapel Rd. Lee's Summit MO 64064 (913) 239-1592 (816) 524-1880 sholmes@solutionsbank.com www.solutionsbank.com 
Maggie Lee Certified Energy Certified Energy Consultants 5915 W. 163rd Terrace - Overland Park KS 66085 (913) 685-1209 mlee@certifiedenergyconsultants.org www.energyindependencestartshere.com 
Charity Rice Project Manager The Fristoe Group P.O. Box 57 Lee'S Summit MO 64063 (816) 682-4675 charity.rice@thefristoegroup.com www.thefristoegroup.com 
Justin Wilson Sales Represent kastle Grinding 1110 SE Broadway Dr. Lees Summit MO 64081 (816) 525-3611 (816) 525-3773 kastlegrinding@sbcglobal.net www.kastlegrinding.net 
Sarah Lyons Manager of ABW American Business Womens Asso 9100 Ward Parkway Kansas City MO 64114-0728 (816) 361-6621 X 251 (816) 361-4991 slyons@abwa.org www.abwa.org 
Richard Johnson Project Manager P/Strada, LLC 4033 Central Street Kansas City MO 64111 Corporate: (816) 256-4577 (816) 753-0472 ken@pstrada.com www.pstrada.com 
Candy Whirley SBG Services, LLC 1205 NW 74th Street Kansas On MO 64118 (816) 304-9933 cwhirley@kc.rr.com www.candywhirley.com 
Dustin Altic Alphapointe Assoc. for the Blind daltic@alphapointe.org 
Jean Barnett TRI-STATE INFO TECH jean@tristateinfotech.com 
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Luke Bergin Kenton Brothers Inc lukeb@kentonbrothers.com 
Matt Brewer Avid Communications mbrewer@avidphone.com 
Richard Crovisier ABC/Fry-Wagner, Inc. rccrovisier@fry-wagner.com 
Bill Gladden Outpost Worldwide Pictures bill@outpostworldwide.com 
Victor Glover City of Olathe victorgg@olatheks.org 
Aimee Gromowsky Gromowsky Law, LLC aimee@trumantickets.com 
Wes Hercules Western Extralite whercules@westernextralite.com 
Amber Janes Aqua Pro, Inc ajanes@aquaprokc.com 
Jared Johnson Willco Technologies info@willcotechnologies.com 
Paul Kircher Integrity Electric pkircher@integrity-electric.com 
Stephanie Kot Willco Technologies info@willcotechnologies.com 
Stephanie Kupper The Fows Companies swkupper@thefowscompanies.com 
Lowell Dixon D.E.L.L. Plaster & Drywall dellpldw@swbell.net 
W.G. Lester Spiceman Enterprises LLC mo2you@kc.rr.com 
Staci Maples Adams Pointe Conference Center smaples@adamspointecc.com 
Kristina Marcum-Kempin Faithful Marketing kristina@faithfulmarketing.com 
LaTasha McCall Custom Engineering lmccall@customeng.com 
Maurice Parks Vazcom Communications mparks@vazcom.net 
ChristineSnyder Snyder Homes Remodeling csnyder@snyderhomes.biz 
Ellison Walcott Nash Resources Group, NRG ellison@careerpointcenterkc.com 
Ronald Hopkins MidAmerica MBC ronald.hopkins@mambdc.org 
Ashley Campbell American Business Womens Asso 9100 Ward Parkway Kansas City MO 64114-0728 (816) 361-6621 X 251 (816) 361-4991 acampbell@abwa.org www.abwa.org 
Genia Leggs GSA genia.leggs@gsa.gov 


